

Maytag A702S 08 - FRONT VIEW



[Maytag Residential Maytag A702S Washer Parts](#) Parts Diagram 08 - FRONT VIEW
Click on the part number to view part

Item	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description
1	200862		Not Available	BALLAST
2	200863			Fluorescent Lamp
3	201163			Water Valve
4	201168			Diverter Valve
5	201189			Lower Transmission Housing
6	201228		Not Available	CABINET
7	201379		Not Available	AGITATOR - BLACK
8	201626		Not Available	TOP COVER-WHITE
9	201754		Not Available	PRESSURE SWITCH
11	201790			Temp. Control Switch, Gray
12	201807	12002353		Motor-Drve
13	201837	201060		Switch
14	201946	206415		Switch, Lid
15	201960		Not Available	COVER FOR CONTROL PANEL
16	202313		Not Available	FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY
17	202317			Rinse Knob-White

18	202318		Rinse Switch W/Wires
20	202325	Not Available	3A & No.10 WIRE HARNESS
21	Y202734	215058	Pad, Cabinet Bumper
23	202775	Not Available	TIMER
25	202790	Not Available	TIMER DIAL
27	202796	Not Available	MAJOR WIRE HARNESS
28	202797	Not Available	WIRE HARNESS FOR FILL SWITCH
29	202798	Not Available	No.17 WIRE-LID SWITCH TO TIMER
30	203057	Not Available	FILTER W/SEAL
31	204445		Screw And Fastener Assembly
32	204716	Not Available	BUTTON KIT FOR 2-1754
33	204719	Not Available	BUTTON KIT FOR 2-1790
34	204720	Not Available	BUTTON KIT FOR 2-1837
35	210385		Lock Nut For Adjustable Leg
36	210464	Not Available	CLIP, GROUND
37	210609		Nylon Washer
38	210684		Foot, Adjustable Leg
39	210865	Not Available	FASTENER
40	210866		Nut, Twin Speed
41	210874	22001496	Front Panel Fastener And Screw
42	214697		Easy-Grip Knob
43	210887	12990527	Screw-Sm/Hex
44	210955	Not Available	TINNERMAN, TOP COVER TO CAB.
45	211017	31001575	Bulb, Cylinder Light
46	211065		Spring, Index Wheel
47	211244	Not Available	GASKET
48	211251		Screw, Transformer
49	211293	Not Available	SCREW, No.8 X 1/2 INCH
50	211294	90767	Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer Head Tapping
51	211512	Not Available	WASHER
52	211667		Rubber Ring
53	211726		Hinge, Ball Lid
54	211739		Screw, Cabinet To Base
55	211836	Not Available	CONTROL KNOB - T
56	211962		Spring Clip
57	211963	Not Available	FASTENER
58	212014	Not Available	MEDALLION
59	212026	Not Available	CORD HOLDER IN BASE FRAME
60	212057	Not Available	GLASS PANEL-R.H.-GOLD
61	212058	Not Available	GLASS PANEL-L.H.-GOLD
62	212059	Not Available	CONTROL PANEL
63	212063	Not Available	PLUG FOR CONTROL PANEL
64	212073		LID (WHITE)
65	212084	Not Available	BRACKET FOR SUDS SWITCH
66	212128	Not Available	INDICATOR BUTTON
67	212220	213501	Screw, No.6-20 X 1-1/8 Inch
68	212221	Not Available	PALNUT-RINSE SWITCH BRKT-BASE

69	212396	Not Available	TRIM STRIP
70	212406	Not Available	LID SWITCH BRACKET
71	212716		Bumper, Lid
72	212813		Pin For Lid Switch
73	212814	204968	Plunger And Bracket Assembly--W
74	212927	Not Available	CONTROL PANEL
75	213077	Not Available	CAP FOR TIMER KNOB
76	310207		Screw, No.6 X 1/4 Inch
77	310219		No.10z Fastener
78	310743	Not Available	FASTENER
79	310934	22003428	Leg, Adjustable
80	311259	Not Available	SCREW, No.4-36 X 1/2 INCH
81	410284	Not Available	EXTERNAL-INTERNAL LOCK WASHER
82	052727	Not Available	HEX. NUT, 1/4-28

